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Region First Name Last Name Email Phone Fax

Bernard Fineson 4 Shama Jones Shama.X.Jones@opwdd.ny.gov (718) 217-2013 N/A

Brooklyn 4 Mauricina Pardovani Mauricina.Pardovani@opwdd.ny.gov (718) 642-4652 (718) 642-3758

Broome 2 Glenn Lieberman Glenn.Lieberman@opwdd.ny.gov (607) 771-7784 x 104 (607) 771-7590

Broome 2 Ashley Chase Ashley.T.Chase@opwdd.ny.gov (607) 771-7784 x 105 (607) 771-7590

Broome 2 Andrei Zemlianko Andrei.X.Zemlianko@opwdd.ny.gov (607) 771-7784 x 118 (607) 771-7590

Capital District 3 Danielle Murphy Danielle.M.Murphy@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 408-7672 (518) 457-3016

Central NY 2 Michelle Jordan Michelle.Jordan@opwdd.ny.gov (315) 793-9600 x 620 (315) 735-3867

Finger Lakes 1 Janice Shafer Janice.M.Shafer@opwdd.ny.gov (585) 241-5828 N/A

Finger Lakes 1 Kerry Zajac Kerry.P.Zajac@opwdd.ny.gov (585) 241-5828 N/A

Finger Lakes 1 Seth Downey Seth.R.Downey@opwdd.ny.gov (585)-241-5723 N/A

Hudson Valley 3 Bryan Bischoff Bryan.L.Bischoff@opwdd.ny.gov (845) 947-6021 (845) 947-6205

Long Island 5 Charice Drakeford Charice.Drakeford@opwdd.ny.gov (631) 416-3869 (631) 434-6005

5 Valerie Mitchell Valerie.Mitchell@opwdd.ny.gov (631) 952-3833 (631) 434-6005

Long Island 5 Kendra Williams Kendra.M.Williams@opwdd.ny.gov (631) 416-3947 (631) 434-6005

(718) 430-0457

Metro Bronx (646) 766-3450

Metro Manhattan 4 Temesia Graham-WilliamsTemesia.Grahamwilliams@opwdd.ny.gov(646) 766-3514 N/A

Metro Manhattan 4 Edele St Jean-Pierre Edele.StJeanPierre@opwdd.ny.gov (646) 766-3211 N/A

Staten Island 4 Nicole Coppola Nicole.D.Coppola@opwdd.ny.gov (718) 982-1942 N/A

Sunmont 2 Madison Weise Madison.D.Weise@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 359-4269 N/A

Taconic 3 Marilyn Granieri Marilyn.Granieri@opwdd.ny.gov (845) 382-1899 x 135 (845) 382-1070

Taconic 3 Tanya Shook Tanya.Shook@opwdd.ny.gov (845) 471-9226 x 119 (845) 473-7198 

Western 1 Kevin Robison Kevin.J.Robison@opwdd.ny.gov (716) 608-2728 (716) 608-2818

Western 1 Michele Glashauser Michele.A.Glashauser@opwdd.ny.gov (716) 608-2913 (716) 608-2818

Central Office C.O. Dan Prince Daniel.M.Prince@opwdd.ny.gov

(518) 474-9882 (Albany)                        

(518) 388-1979 (ODHeck)       (518) 473-0054

Central Office C.O. Amanda Odum Amanda.L.Odum@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 388-1802 N/A

Central Office C.O. Claire Stulberger Claire.M.Stulberger@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 486-7957 (518) 473-0054

Central Office C.O. Julia Kelly Julia.A.Kelly@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 473-7030 (518) 473-0054

Central Office C.O. Laura Jonas-Bates Laura.Jonas-Bates@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 486-7957 (518) 473-0054

Central Office C.O. Lynne Thibdeau Lynne.Thibdeau@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 402-2332     (518) 473-0054

Central Office C.O. Mary Pellman Mary.N.Pellman@opwdd.ny.gov (518) 486-7957 (518) 473-0054

Other Information: 

Mailing Address for all ETP documents: 

Employment Training Program

NYS OPWDD

500 Balltown Road, bldg. 12 updated 3/17/2020 AO

Schenectady, NY 12304

ETP At A Glance Directory

4 Felisha Grant Felisha.Grant@opwdd.ny.gov (718) 430-0763
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